Local Eateries (alphabetically) Street City Telephone

Alyssa's at Lake Lure 119 Arcade Street Lake Lure (828) 625-2472
Barleys Tap Room & Pizzeria 123 West Main Street Spindale (828) 288-8388
Cafe At The Mall 92 Tri-City Mall 2270 Hwy 74 Business Forest City (828) 245-3615
Carolina Cafe 1026 East Main Street Spindale (828) 286-2411
Caulfield's Cafe 729 Oakland Road Spindale (828) 286-1123
Corner BBQ 694 North Washington Street Rutherfordton (828)287-3853
Dragon Palace 1175 US 74 By-Pass Spindale (828) 287-5707
El Sureno 3074 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-8506

Esmeralda Inn & Restaurant

Genny's Family Restaurant
Great Wall
Gregory's On Main Street

Heavenly Hoggs Old Riverside Pavilion Bar and Grill
House Of Asian
Kobe Express Japanese Grill

Lake Lure Dinner Cruise at Rumbling Bald Resort

Lakeview Restaurant at Rumbling Bald Resort

Larkin's on the Lake and the Bayfront Bar and Grill
La Strada at Lake Lure

Legal Grounds

Legends Bar and Grill at Rumbling Bald Resort

Luna Del Sol
Mi Pueblito
Mi Pueblito's of Forest City

910 Main Street

451 Main Street

189 Railroad Avenue

161 Park Lane

3105 Memorial Highway
464 West Main Street
370 West Main Street
112 Mountains Boulevard
112 Mountains Boulevard
1020 Memorial Highway
2693 Memorial Highway
217 North Main Street
112 Mountains Boulevard
112 Mountains Boulevard
139 South Washington Street
220 Oak Street

Chimney Rock
Chimney Rock
Rutherfordton
Rutherfordton
Lake Lure
Forest City
Spindale

Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Rutherfordton
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Rutherfordton
Forest City

(828) 625-2999
(828) 625-2171
(828) 288-3555
(828) 287-2171
(828) 625-2200
(828) 245-4949
(828) 286-8811
(828) 694-3000
(828) 694-3000
(828) 625-4075
(828) 625-1118
(828) 286-9955
(828) 694-3000
(828) 625-9882
(828) 286-2860
(828) 288-3600



http://www.barleystaproom.com/spindale/�
http://www.cafeatthemall.com/�
http://www.theesmeralda.com/inn-information/dining.html�
http://www.gregorysonmain.com/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/cruise/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/restaurant/�
http://www.larkinsonthelake.com/�
http://lastradaatlakelure.com/�
http://www.legalgrounds.net/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/deli-and-pub/�

Local Eateries (alphabetically) Street City Telephone
Point of View Restaurant 454 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-4380
Riverside Tiki Bar & Grill 3147 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-4121

Riverwatch Deli and Grill

Scoggin's Seafood

Sky Lounge Snack Bar (Chimney Rock State Park)

379 Main Street
300 Chimney Rock Road # 16
Highway 64/74A

Chimney Rock
Rutherfordton
Chimney Rock

(828) 625-1030
(828) 287-3167
(800) 277-9611

Tuscany ltalian Grille 619 Oakland Road Spindale (828) 288-3883
Veranda Restaurant at the 1927 Lake Lure Inn & Spa 2771 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-2525
Village Coffee 247 Oak Street Forest City (828) 286-3990
Local Eateries (by city) Street City Telephone

Esmeralda Inn & Restaurant

Genny's Family Restaurant

Riverwatch Deli and Grill

Sky Lounge Snack Bar (Chimney Rock State Park)

Cafe At The Mall 92

House Of Asian

Mi Pueblito's of Forest City

Village Coffee

Alyssa's at Lake Lure

El Sureno

Heavenly Hoggs Old Riverside Pavilion Bar and Grill
La Strada at Lake Lure

Lake Lure Dinner Cruise at Rumbling Bald Resort

Lakeview Restaurant at Rumbling Bald Resort

910 Main Street

451 Main Street

379 Main Street

Highway 64/74A

Tri-City Mall 2270 Hwy 74 Business
464 West Main Street
220 Oak Street

247 Oak Street

119 Arcade Street

3074 Memorial Highway
3105 Memorial Highway
2693 Memorial Highway
112 Mountains Boulevard

112 Mountains Boulevard

Chimney Rock
Chimney Rock
Chimney Rock
Chimney Rock
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Lake Lure
Lake Lure

Lake Lure

(828) 625-2999
(828) 625-2171
(828) 625-1030
(800) 277-9611
(828) 245-3615
(828) 245-4949
(828) 288-3600
(828) 286-3990
(828) 625-2472
(828) 625-8506
(828) 625-2200
(828) 625-1118
(828) 694-3000
(828) 694-3000



http://www.thepointofview.com/�
http://www.genevarivermotel.com/tiki_bar_and_grill.htm�
http://www.chimneyrockgemmine.com/deli.htm�
http://www.chimneyrockpark.com/park/facilities/skylounge.php�
http://tuscanyitaliangrille.com/�
http://www.lakelure.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=32&Itemid=33�
http://www.villagecoffee.biz/�
http://www.theesmeralda.com/inn-information/dining.html�
http://www.chimneyrockgemmine.com/deli.htm�
http://www.chimneyrockpark.com/park/facilities/skylounge.php�
http://www.cafeatthemall.com/�
http://www.villagecoffee.biz/�
http://lastradaatlakelure.com/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/cruise/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/restaurant/�

Local Eateries (by city) Street City Telephone

Larkin's on the Lake and the Bayfront Bar and Grill 1020 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-4075
Legends Bar and Grill at Rumbling Bald Resort 112 Mountains Boulevard Lake Lure (828) 694-3000
Luna Del Sol 112 Mountains Boulevard Lake Lure (828) 625-9882
Point of View Restaurant 454 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-4380
Riverside Tiki Bar & Grill 3147 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-4121
Veranda Restaurant at the 1927 Lake Lure Inn & Spa 2771 Memorial Highway Lake Lure (828) 625-2525
Corner BBQ 694 North Washington Street Rutherfordton (828)287-3853
Great Wall 189 Railroad Avenue Rutherfordton (828) 288-3555
Gregory's On Main Street 161 Park Lane Rutherfordton (828) 287-2171
Legal Grounds 217 North Main Street Rutherfordton (828) 286-9955
Mi Pueblito 139 South Washington Street Rutherfordton (828) 286-2860
Scoggin's Seafood 300 Chimney Rock Road # 16 Rutherfordton (828) 287-3167
Barleys Tap Room & Pizzeria 123 West Main Street Spindale (828) 288-8388
Carolina Cafe 1026 East Main Street Spindale (828) 286-2411
Caulfield's Cafe 729 Oakland Road Spindale (828) 286-1123
Dragon Palace 1175 US 74 By-Pass Spindale (828) 287-5707
Kobe Express Japanese Grill 370 West Main Street Spindale (828) 286-8811

Tuscany Italian Grille

619 Oakland Road

Spindale

(828) 288-3883


http://www.larkinsonthelake.com/�
http://www.rumblingbald.com/dining/deli-and-pub/�
http://www.thepointofview.com/�
http://www.genevarivermotel.com/tiki_bar_and_grill.htm�
http://www.lakelure.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=32&Itemid=33�
http://www.gregorysonmain.com/�
http://www.legalgrounds.net/�
http://www.barleystaproom.com/spindale/�
http://tuscanyitaliangrille.com/�

